KLICZKOW CASTLE INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS

RANK CEN A-L 20 km

Rank Rider

Phase
Km

Arrival

Loop
Time

Loop
Speed

In Time

Rec. GA . . . P

1. MIETLICKA Anna - POL -
PAULA -
Total Recovery time 05:21

67

1-20

12:44:08

01:29:07

13,464

12:49:29

05:21 A 8

2. KUBIAK Nela - POL -
GAZAL -
Total Recovery time 04:06

68

12:44:18

01:29:17

13,440

12:48:24

04:06 B 6

3. KOZAK Aleksandra - POL -
POLAR -
Total Recovery time 08:22

66

12:53:01

01:38:00

12,242

13:01:23

08:22 A 6

4. GODA Katarzyna - POL - LZRWZJ/494/22
PERLA -
Total Recovery time 09:14

65

12:53:00

01:52:59

10,620

13:02:14

09:14 A 4

5. LABA Agnieszka - POL -
LEXUS -
Total Recovery time 08:19

63

12:54:42

01:54:41

10,462

13:03:01

08:19 A 4

6. CHWASZCZ Monika - POL - LZRWZJ/3680/22
JARIVA-J -
Total Recovery time 08:38

64

12:54:41

01:54:40

10,464

13:03:20

08:38 A 4

Number of starters: 6
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