

KLICZKOW CASTLE INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS

RANK CEN A-L 20 km



Rank	Rider	N.	Phase Km	Arrival	Loop Time	Loop Speed	In Time	Rec.	GA	.	.	.	P	.
1.	MIETLICKA Anna - POL - PAULA - Total Recovery time 05:21	67	1 - 20	12:44:08	01:29:07	13,464	12:49:29	05:21	A				8	
2.	KUBIAK Nela - POL - GAZAL - Total Recovery time 04:06	68	1 - 20	12:44:18	01:29:17	13,440	12:48:24	04:06	B				6	
3.	KOZAK Aleksandra - POL - POLAR - Total Recovery time 08:22	66	1 - 20	12:53:01	01:38:00	12,242	13:01:23	08:22	A				6	
4.	GODA Katarzyna - POL - LZRWZJ/494/22 PERLA - Total Recovery time 09:14	65	1 - 20	12:53:00	01:52:59	10,620	13:02:14	09:14	A				4	
5.	LABA Agnieszka - POL - LEXUS - Total Recovery time 08:19	63	1 - 20	12:54:42	01:54:41	10,462	13:03:01	08:19	A				4	
6.	CHWASZCZ Monika - POL - LZRWZJ/3680/22 JARIVA-J - Total Recovery time 08:38	64	1 - 20	12:54:41	01:54:40	10,464	13:03:20	08:38	A				4	

Number of starters: 6